LOOSE DRYWALL RANGE
Our range of premium quality drywall screws are designed for fixing plasterboard or cementitious board to metal/timber studs.
Available in coarse or fine thread, zinc or phosphate coating in 25mm – 150mm lengths.
All Evolution drywall screws come in super‐strong packaging for less damage and wastage on site with a screwdriver insert bit in each box.
Fine Thread
Application
Fixing plasterboard to metal studs up to 1mm.
The assembly of drywall track and ceiling track systems.
Code Description Size Box Quantity
DWSZ25 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
DWSZ32 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000
DWSZ38 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000
DWSZ42 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000
DWSZ50 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
DWSZ65 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 65mm 500
DWSZ75 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 75mm 500
DWSZ90 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 90mm 500
DWSZ100 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 100mm 500
DWSZ125 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 125mm 250
DWSZ150 Zinc Fine Thread Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 150mm 200
WHDZ13 Zinc Wafer Head Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 13mm 1,000
Coarse Thread
Application
Fi i l t b d t ti b t dFixing plasterboard to timber studs.
Product Code Description Size Box Quantity
DWSC25 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
DWSC32 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000
DWSC38 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000
DWSC42 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000
DWSC50 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
DWSC65 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 65mm 500
DWSC75 Coarse Thread Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 75mm 500
Self-Drill Drywall Screws
Application
Fixing plasterboard to heavier gauge metal section (up to 2.5mm).
The assembly of drywall track and ceiling track systems.
Product Code Description Size Box Quantity
DWSDZ25 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
DWSDZ32 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000
DWSDZ38 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000
DWSDZ42 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000
DWSDZ50 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
DWSDZ65 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 65mm 500
DWSDZ75 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 75mm 500
DWSDZ100 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 100mm 500
DWSDZ125 Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 125mm 250
PHSDZ12 Pan Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 3.9mm x 12mm 1,000
WHSDZ12 Wafer Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 12mm 1,000
WHSDZ19 Wafer Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 19mm 1,000
WHSDZ25 Wafer Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 25mm 1,000
WHSDZ50 Wafer Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 50mm 500
WHSDZ75 Wafer Head Self-Drilling Drywall Screw 4.8mm x 75mm 300
Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove
Clydesmill Ind Est, Cambuslang
Glasgow G32 8NL